
 
 
CANTEEN VOLUNTEER ROSTER TERM 1 2026 

  Name  

 

WEEK 1 
 

  

Friday 30th Jan 
Steph Skinner 
Lisa Baguley 

   

WEEK 2 

Monday 2nd Feb 
 

Emily Smith 
Sarah Vella 

Friday 6th Feb 
 

HELPER NEEDED 
Amy Pollard 

   

WEEK 3 

Monday  9th Feb 
 

Robyn Bryant 
Sapphire Daly 

Friday 13th Feb  
 

Bec Tom 
 

   

WEEK 4 

Monday 16th Feb 
 

Penny Chisholm 
 

Friday 20th Feb 
 

Nicole Arnold 
Margaret Kelly 

   

WEEK 5 

Monday 23rd Feb 
 

Emily Smith 
Jas Cunningham 

Friday 27th Feb 
 

Anna Little 
Hannah Houlden 

   

WEEK 6 

Monday 2nd Mar 
 

Krystal Parker 

Caitlin Reid (11.30 to 1.30) 

Friday 6th Mar 
 

Renae Norris 
Helper Needed 

   

WEEK 7 

Monday 9th Mar 
 

Sarah Butler 

Friday 13th Mar 
 

Debbie Minns 
Tina Bulmer 

   

Week 8 

Monday 16th Mar 
 

Robyn Bryant 

Friday 20th Mar 
 

Anna Little 
Hannah Houlden 

   

WEEK 9 

Monday 23rd Mar 
 

Tim Cunningham 

Friday 27th Mar 
 

Steph Skinner 
Lisa Baguley 

   

HOlidays 

Monday 30th Mar 
 

Jas Cunningham 
Sarah Vella 

 Friday 3rd April 
 

NO CANTEEN 
 (GOOD FRIDAY) 

 


